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Bowlers Name
Heather Andersen
Monica Smith
Erica Shenton
Dennis Bristo
Cameron Crawford
Stephanie Taylor
Bradley Maurice
Matthew Holmes
Carson Kennedy
Taen McGraw
AliciaHawkins
Riley MacDonad
Devon Broad
Matthew Robins
Victoria Hilpert
Eve Stewart
Lauren Regier
Jordan Roque
Tyler Ludgate
Josh Filion
Shaylan Masson

Ava.
214

164
190
171
199
166
180
196
169
212
187
204
162
176
178
129
177
188
154
220
189

Master Bowlers Association of Ontario
Mid Winter Blues - Provincial Finals
Pins Over Average Tournament Standings

Game

1 POA
259 45
183 19
293 103
201 30
199 0
188 22
216 36
199 3
179 10
319 107
179 -8
295 91
169 7
186 10
187 9
149 20
147 -30
160 -28
211 57
171 -49
156 -33

Game

2 POA
221 7
172 8
268 78
169 -2
199 0
218 52
206 26
188 -8
268 99
200 -12
276 89
207 3
207 45
213 37
158 -20
157 28
243 66
197 9
125 -29
211 -9
127 -62

Game

3 POA
312 98
205 41
151 -39
255 84
304 105
243 77
169 -11
240 44
165 -4
195 -17
156 -31
142 -62
154 -8
216 40
220 42
158 29
183 6
221 33
127 -27
179 -41
128 -61

February 21, 2017

Game Game Game TOTAL

4 POA 5 POA 6 POA  Score POA
193 -21 294 80 0 0 1279 209
242 78 219 55 0 0 1021 201
183 -7 218 28 0 0 1113 163
228 57 162 -9 0 0 1015 160
232 33 200 1 0 0 1134 139
185 19 134 -32 0 0 968 138
223 43 192 12 0 0 1006 106
136 -60 309 113 0 0 1072 92
153 -16 165 -4 0 0 930 85
167 -45 255 43 0 0 1136 76
190 3 208 21 0 0 1009 74
247 43 192 -12 0 0 1083 63
170 8 168 6 0 0 868 58
182 6 141 -35 0 0 938 58
150 -28 219 41 0 0 934 44
108 -21 105 -24 0 0 677 32
193 16 151 -26 0 0 917 32
177 -11 206 18 0 0 9%1 21
165 11 130 -24 0 0 758 -12
210 -10 236 16 0 0 1007 -93
215 26 161 -28 0 0 787 -158
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